Position

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Employer

Santa Monica-Malibu
Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu
Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu
Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu
Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu
Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu
Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu
Unified

Department /
Subdivision
Boe/Superintendent
Boe/Superintendent
Boe/Superintendent
Boe/Superintendent
Boe/Superintendent

Boe/Superintendent

Boe/Superintendent

Total Wages

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,566

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,676

$17,676

$16,968

$16,968

$0

$0

$0



